Kiryk Vasyl lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Velykyi Bereznyi District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 18, 2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3580
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3580

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kiryk lvanna Vasylivna wife

Kiryk Olha Vasylivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41510
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41510
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41510
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41510
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41511

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

BennkobepesHAHCbKa paoHHa 12 385,26
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,

ronoBa Bennkobepe3sHAHCbKOI

paloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI

agMiHicTpauii

BennkobepesHaHCbKa pailoHHa 8 270,49
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
3akapnaTcbKoi obnacTi,

npeTeHAeHT Ha nocajgy rojiosun
BennkobepesHAHCLKOI

panioHHOI aAep>KaBHOI

agMiHicTpauii 3akaprnaTcbKol

obnacTi (candidate)

BennkobepesHaHCbKa pailoHHa 8 270,49
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
3akapnaTcbKoi obnacTi,

Fonosa BennkobepesHAHCbKOI

panoHHOI oep>XaBHOT

agMiHicTpauil 3akapnaTcbKol

obnacTi

Mepe4vnHcbke o0b'egHaHe 6 606,57
ynpasniHHA [eHcinHoro gpoHay

YKpaiHn 3akapnaTCbKol
obnacTi , Ha4YaNbHUK

ynpasiHHSA

MepeynHcbke 06"eaHaHe 4 373,62
ynpasniHHA MNeHcCinHoro oHay

YKpaiHu 3akapnaTcbKol
obnacTi , Ha4YanbHUK

ynpasiHHSA

4 536,85

3 536,11

3536,11

4 088,83

3 867,22


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abc19d03-b961-4579-9742-cf0c0179dfe3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06251093-081f-441e-b3bb-397170323206
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ce40233-cf8c-4871-8725-7d1f4cf68254
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cffa9e1f-3f68-49f3-8fe7-d90c8d039174
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d10e818f-c7a8-461c-8093-0e512f9af085

2015 [lepe4dunHCbKe ob'egHaHe 2 348,25

[

ynpasniHHA [NeHcinHoro oHay
YKpaiHn 3akapnaTCbKoi
obnacTi, HavyanbHmK
ynpaBJiHHSA

3 914,89


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6d51cb7-6c2d-48ec-a557-6d2c53c5e40d

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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2015 Cash

2015 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

639,00

10
000,00

160,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2018
2017
2016

2015

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

14944.0 sq.

14944.0 sq.

14944.0 sq.

14944.0 sq.

14944.0 sq.

15300.0 sq.

267.2 sq

133.6 sq

133.6 sq

133.6 sq

133.6 sq

133.6 sq

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)
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o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 -

2015 —

il
CAREER:

March 4, 2019 — till Dec. 18, 2019 Velykyi Bereznyi District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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